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CENTRAL CHANCERY OF THE ORDERS OF KNIGHTHOOD
St. James’s Palace, London S.W.1.
11 August 2015
THE QUEEN was pleased to confer the honour of Knighthood upon
the undermentioned on the following dates:
At Buckingham Palace
Thursday, 9 October 2014
Professor Sir David EASTWOOD, DL
The Right Honourable Sir Nicholas SOAMES, MP
The Honourable Mr. Justice Sir Manuel SOSA, CBE
Tuesday, 11 November 2014
Professor Sir Cary COOPER, CBE
Professor Sir David GREENAWAY, DL
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 14
June 2014)
Sir Oliver HEALD, QC, MP
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 28 July
2014)
Thursday, 19 March 2015
Sir Thomas WINSOR
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 31
December 2014)
At Windsor Castle
Friday, 17 October 2014
Sir William CASH, MP
Professor Sir Thomas KIBBLE, CBE, FRS
Professor Sir Tejinder Singh VIRDEE
Friday, 5 December 2014
Sir Michael DIXON
Professor Sir John PETHICA, FRS
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 14
June 2014)
Friday, 6 March 2015
Professor Sir Julian LE GRAND, FBA
Friday, 14 April 2015
Sir Peter KENDALL
Friday, 17 July 2015
Sir David AMESS, MP
Sir John HURT, CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 31
December 2014)
At the Palace of Holyroodhouse
Wednesday, 1 July 2015
Professor Sir Thomas DEVINE, OBE, FRSE
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 14 June
2014)
His Royal Highness THE PRINCE OF WALES, acting on behalf of Her
Majesty THE QUEEN by authority of Letters Patent under the Great
Seal of the Realm conferred the Honour of Knighthood upon the
undermentioned on the following dates:
At Buckingham Palace
Friday, 21 November 2014
Sir Barry DAY, OBE
Thursday, 11 December 2014
Sir John DUNFORD, OBE
Sir Andras SCHIFF
Friday, 30 January 2015
Professor Sir Charles BEAN
Sir Michael DEEGAN, CBE
Friday, 6 February 2015
Sir Philip DILLEY
Sir Gerald GRIMSTONE
Sir Derek MYERS

(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 14
June 2014)
Thursday, 26 February 2015
Sir David RAMSDEN, CBE
Professor Sir Norman WILLIAMS
Thursday, 26 March 2015
Sir Hugh BAYLEY, MP
Sir Richard PANIGUIAN, CBE
Professor Sir Nilesh SAMANI
Wednesday, 6 May 2015
Professor Sir Nigel THRIFT, DL, FBA
Friday, 15 May 2015
Sir Matthew BAGGOTT, CBE, QPM
Professor Sir Richard BARNETT
Friday, 12 June 2015
Sir Andrew MORRIS, OBE
Professor Sir Martyn POLIAKOFF, CBE, FRS
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 31
December 2014)
His Royal Highness THE DUKE OF CAMBRIDGE, acting on behalf of
Her Majesty THE QUEEN by authority of Letters Patent under the
Great Seal of the Realm conferred the Honour of Knighthood upon the
undermentioned on the following dates:
At Buckingham Palace
Friday, 14 November 2014
Sir Daniel DAY-LEWIS
Sir Jonathan MURPHY, QPM
Wednesday, 26 November 2014
Sir Richard COLLAS
Professor Sir Michael OWEN
Professor Sir David SPIEGELHALTER, OBE, FRS
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 14
June 2014)
Tuesday, 24 February 2015
Sir Anthony EVERINGTON, OBE
Sir David VEREY, CBE
Thursday, 21 May 2015
Sir Theodore AGNEW, DL
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 31
December 2014)
At Windsor Castle
Thursday, 2 October 2014
Sir Andrew CARTER, OBE
Sir Anthony SELDON
Professor Sir Richard SORABJI, CBE, FBA
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 14
June 2014)
Tuesday, 19 May 2015
Professor Sir Jonathan BATE, CBE, FBA
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 31
December 2014)
Her Royal Highness THE PRINCESS ROYAL, acting on behalf of Her
Majesty THE QUEEN by authority of Letters Patent under the Great
Seal of the Realm conferred the Honour of Knighthood upon the
undermentioned on the following dates:
At Buckingham Palace
Tuesday, 14 October 2014
Professor Sir Colin BLAKEMORE, FRS
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 14 June
2014)
Thursday, 25 June 2015
Sir Simon CAMPBELL. CBE, FRS
Sir Dickson POON, CBE
Sir John TOWNSLEY
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 31
December 2014)
At Windsor Castle
Friday, 13 February 2015
Professor Sir David FISH
Sir Robert FRANCIS, QC
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 14
June 2014)


